9™ GRADE GIRLS

400 RELAY

800 RELAY

1600 RELAY

3200 RELAY

100 HURDLES

300 HURDLES

100 DASH

200 DASH

400 DASH

800 RUN

TECUMSEH TRACK MEET

1. NEWECASTLE 56.71
2. LUTHER 57.14
3. STROTHER 57.93
1. NEWCASTLE 2:01.4
2. STROTHER 2:03.3
1. NEWCASTLE 5:12

1. NEWCASTLE

2. STROTHER

1. HARRAH 18.39
2. LUTHER 18.59
3. CUSHING 19.68
4. LUTHER 21.16
1. HARRAH :55.3

2. HARRAH :56.6

3. STROTHER 1:01

1. HARRAH 13.98
2. LUTHER 14.12
3. OKC STORM 14.50
4. MT. ST. MARY 14.79
5. STROTHER 15.02
6. SHAWNEE 15.10
1. TECUMSEH 28.6

2. LUTHER 28.78
3. HARRAH 29.4

4. STROTHER 31.7

5. NINNEKAH 31.9

6. MT. ST. MARY 32.40
1. TECUMSEH 1:02.4
2. NEWCASTLE 1:05.4
3. NEWCASTLE 1:08.1
4. NEWCASTLE 1:10.8
5. SHAWNEE 1:13.5
6. NINNEKAH 1:15

1. TECUMSEH 2:30

2. STROTHER 3:05

3. SHAWNEE 3:06

4. STROTHER 3:10

APRIL 15, 2016

COOPER
BAILEY
FOLDEN
MADDERA

COOPER
PLUMLEE
SHELTON

COOPER
COATES
JAIDEN
HUDGES
MARTIN
MCLAINE

MCGRUDER
COATES
COOPER
FREEZE
SNEED
ALFORD

MCGRUDER
WILSON
ROUSE

PINE
MCVEA
SNEED

MCGRUDER
CARTER
MCVAY
WORKINGTEEN



1600 RUN

3200 RUN

LONG JUMP

HIGH JUMP

DISCUS

SHOT

9™ BOYS

400 RELAY

800 RELAY

STROTHER
STROTHER
STROTHER
NEWCASTLE
NEWCASTLE
SHAWNEE

o Uk wN e

=

NEWCASTLE
2. LITTLE AXE
LITTLE AXE

w

LUTHER
NEWCASTLE
MT. ST. MARY
MT. ST. MARY

A wnN e

NEWCASTLE
NEWCASTLE
NEWCASTLE
OKC STORM
STROTHER
LUTHER

o Uk wWwN e

LUTHER
SHAWNEE
TECUMSEH
NEWCASTLE
SHAWNEE
HARRAH

o vk wN e

LUTHER
SHAWNEE
TECUMSEH
SHAWNEE
HARRAH

vk wnNE

TECUMSEH TRACK MEET

1. TECUMSEH
2. NEWCASTLE

1. SHAWNEE
2. TECUMSEH
3. NEWCASTLE

15.26 WINN
17:06 JONES
18:03 HARDIN
14’ 10” COATES
14’ 37 ROBERTSON
12’ 9” ALFORD
10’ 11”7 HUGHES

4’ 10” ROUSE
4'6” WAGONER
4'6” PINE

427 JAIDEN
311”7 MARTIN
31 BAILEY

74 3” WILSON
71 9” SHEBESTER
69’ 5” PEARCY
67’ 3” GILBERTSON
60’ 11” ELLIS

55’ 9” BARNES
29" 11 %" WILSON
25" 4% SHEBESTER
24’ 4”7 PEARCY
23’ 8” ELLIS

18" 11” BARNES

APRIL 15, 2016

:50.58
:51.79

1:41
1:46
1:48



1600 RELAY

3200 RELAY

110 HURDLES

300 HURDLES

100 DASH

200 DASH

400 DASH

800 RUN

1600 RUN

1. TECUMSEH
2. SHAWNEE
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. NEWCASTLE

. NEWCASTLE
. TECUMSEH
. SHAWNEE

. LITTLE AXE

. NEWCASTLE
. NEWCASTLE

. NEWCASTLE
. CUSHING

. SHAWNEE

. SHAWNEE

. NEWCASTLE
. NEWCASTLE
. MT. ST. MARY
. NEWCASTLE

. SHAWNEE
. SHAWNEE
. LUTHER

PADEN

. NEWCASTLE
. NEWCASTLE

. STROTHER
. CUSHING

PADEN

. NEWCASTLE
. MT. ST. MARY

. LUTHER

. STROTHER

. NEWCASTLE
. PADEN

. LITTLE AXE

. LUTHER

. NEWCASTLE
. NEWCASTLE
. SHAWNEE

4:02
4:09
4:19
9:38.32
10:02.85
10:06.83
:22.24 GRANGER
:23.59 BALDWIN
51.35 GRANGER
52.5 LARSON
12.56 EICHER
13.09 MARYL
13.58 SMITH
13.59 HOLLAND
13.8 JOHNSON
14.05 WEHLING
24.64 EICHER
25.66 MARYL
25.71 SMITH
27.39 HAIFFEY
27.71 SMITH
27.78 WALEY
57.6 ROBERTS
59.7 LARSON
1:01 HAFER
1:02 ROGERS
1:04 JOHNSON
2:17 SMITH
2:20 ROBERTS
2:23 FREEMAN
2:25 HAFER
2:31 MCDOWELL

5. LITTLE AXE

6. CUSHING



3200 RUN

LONG JUMP

HIGH JUMP

DISCUS

SHOT

H.S. GIRLS

400 RELAY

800 RELAY
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LUTHER
NEWCASTLE
SHAWNEE
CUSHING
LITTLE AXE
LITTLE AXE

SHAWNEE
NEWCASTLE
SHAWNEE
LUTHER
SHAWNEE

NEWCASTLE
NEWCASTLE
LITTLE AXE
CUSHING
LITTLE AXE

TECUMSEH
LUTHER
STROTHER
LUTHER
CUSHING
SHAWNEE

TECUMSEH
LUTHER
CUSHING
CUSHING
SHAWNEE
SHAWNEE

TECUMSEH TRACK MEET

pwwnN e
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LUTHER

MT. ST. MARY
LITTLE AXE
HARRAH

PERKINS-TYRON
LUTHER
HARRAH
SHAWNEE

MT. ST. MARY
LITTLE AXE

11:19.49 MCFADDEN
11:25.16 WALKER
11:34.38 CANALL
12:27.92 NORMAN
12:45.37 TRAVIS
13:11.59 KALIES
18’ 6” NEAL

18" 3” HOLLAND
18" 3” EICHER
17°5” SMITH

15’ 2” SHORES
50" GRANGER
50" BALDWIN
4’ 10” TRAVIS

4’ 10” NORMAN
4’ 10” MCDOELL
94’ 4” CONWAY
91’ 9” BROWN
81’ 4” MITCHEL
79’ 2" LEFTWICH
74 3” POOL

73’ 10” STUART
33’107 CONWAY
311" BROWN
30’ 5” POOL

29" 10 %” GRIMES
29'0” STEWART
28 7% LITTLE

APRIL 15, 2016

:53.72
:55.45
:56.93
:57.65

1:53
1:56
1:57
1:58
2:00
2:04



1600 RELAY

3200 RELAY

100 DASH

200 DASH

400 DASH

800 RUN

1600 RUN

3200 RUN

1. PERKINS-TYRON
2. SHAWNEE
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PERKINS-TYRON
LITTLE AXE

MT. ST. MARY
LUTHER
TECUMSEH
HARRAH
SHAWNEE
HARRAH

MT. ST. MARY
TECUMSEH
SHAWNEE
TECUMSEH
PERKINS-TYRON
LITTLE AXE

TECUMSEH
PERKINS-TYRON
PERKINS-TYRON
TECUMSEH
PERKINS-TYRON
LUTHER

TECUMSEH
OKC STORM
TECUMSEH
PERKINS-TYRON
PERKINS-TYRON
TECUMSEH

NEWCASTLE
LITTLE AXE
LITTLE AXE
HARRAH

OKC STORM
HARRAH

MT. ST. MARY
NEWCASTLE
MT. ST. MARY
SHAWNEE

13.14
13.57
13.92
14.09
14.12
14.24

27.73
27.86
28.46
29.18
29.19
29.26

1:01
1:02
1:04
1:05
1:06
1:07

2:25
2:36
2:39
2:41
2:45
2:54

6:34
6:54
6:58
7:08

12:37
13:38
13:48
14:01
14:47
15:18

YOUNG
RIGHT
SCALLORN
WYMAN
PALMOLE
COLLYER

YOUNG
POTTER
PALMORE
SCALLORN
SWINK
GREGORY

POTTER

MCDANIEL

LARSON
SPYBUCK-MASQUAS
BURKE

FASLER

POTTER

STOABS
SPYBUCK-MASQUAS
FEEHILL

SHIP

SIGMAN

SASINO
SHANNON
NELSON
SOLMI

STOBES
ANKNEY
DOWERS
CELESTINO
SORRELS
ROSEMUND



100 HURDLES

300 HURDLES

LONG JUMP

HIGH JUMP

DISCUS

SHOT

H.S. BOYS

400 RELAY

800 RELAY

=

LUTHER

2. SHAWNEE

=

LITTLE AXE

2. SHAWNEE
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LUTHER

HARRAH
TECUMSEH
LUTHER
SHAWNEE
SHAWNEE

LUTHER
STROTHER

. PERKINS-TYRON
. LUTHER

. GLENCOE

. OKC STORM

. TECUMSEH

. PERKINS-TYRON
. SHAWNEE

. GLENCOE

. NINNEKA

. OKC STORM

. TECUMSEH

. PERKINS-TYRON
. TECUMSEH

TECUMSEH TRACK MEET

NEWCASTLE
LUTHER
PERKINS-TYRON
SHAWNEE
LITTLE AXE

MT. ST. MARY

NEWCASTLE
SHAWNEE
TECUMSEH A
MT. ST. MARY
TECUMSEH B
LITTLE AXE

45.00
46.22
46.27
46.40
47.18
47.27

1:36
1:38.1
1:38.9
1:40
1:42.1
1:42.9

19.48
19.56

56.6
58.9
1:01.5

16’ 10”
16’ 3”
14’ 11”7
14’ 6”
13’ 5”

50"
4’ 10”
4 8"
4’6"

117° 27
113’ 117
104’ 10”
94’ 5”
82’ 10”

3773%”
32' 11”7
32’ 10”
31'9%”
316 %"
30'5%”

APRIL 15, 2016

MORPHIS
JONES

PASSMORE
JONES
MORPHIS

COLLYER
SCALLORN
MORPHIS
PALAMORE
MONTGOMERY

WRIGHT
HANNAN
SWINK
RUMPLE

BAKER
HORNER
THOMA
WYNN

T. JOHNSON

BAKER
DENSMORE
HORNER
THOMA
WYNN
PITTS



1600 RELAY 1. TECUMSEH A
2. NEWCASTLE
3. SHAWNEE
4. PERKINS-TYRON
5. TECUMSEH B
3200 RELAY 1. TECUMSEH A 5. PERKINS-TYRON
2. TECUMSEH B
3. SHAWNEE
4. LITTLE AXE
110 HURDLES 1. SHAWNEE 17.12
2. NEWCASTLE 17.23
3. SHAWNEE 17.67
4. LITTLE AXE 22.49
300 HURDLES 1. SHAWNEE 42.5
2. SHAWNEE 44.4
3. NEWCASTLE 45.8
4. LITTLE AXE 46.5
5. PERKINS-TYRON 49.2
6. PERKINS-TYRON 51.2
100 DASH 1. NEWCASTLE 12.00 ZELLER
2. NINNEKAH 12.07 LEDFORD
3. LUTHER 12.09 JACKSON
4. PERKINS-TYRON 12.10 CRASBY
5. LITTLE AXE 12.11 JAMES
6. NINNEKAH 12.19 BUCKMASTER
200 DASH 1. STROTHER 24.26 WEBB
2. NEWCASTLE 24.48 GAVNER
3. LITTLE AXE 24.55 JAMES
4. SHAWNEE 24.62 NEAL
5. SHAWNEE 24.84 HAYS
400 DASH 1. TECUMSEH 55.58 JAMES
2. TECUMSEH 56.67 GARRISON
3. MT. ST. MARY 57.03 COPELAND
4. PERKINS-TYRON 58.05 HILL
5. MT. ST. MARY 58.57 HUFFINE
6. LITTLE AXE 58.64 YEAHPAU



800 RUN

1600 RUN

3200 RUN

DISCUS

SHOT

HIGH JUMP

LONG JUMP
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NEWCASTLE
STROTHER
TECUMSEH
LITTLE AXE
PERKINS-TYRON
TECUMSEH

. TECUMSEH

LITTLE AXE
SHAWNEE
LITTLE AXE
SHAWNEE

MT. ST. MARY
MT. ST. MARY
SHAWNEE
MT. ST. MARY
NEWCASTLE
LITTLE AXE

NEWCASTLE
TECUMSEH
NEWCASTLE
SHAWNEE
NINNEKAH
SHAWNEE

NEWCASTLE
TECUMSEH
TECUMSEH
PERKINS-TYRON
NEWCASTLE
LITTLE AXE

NINNEKAH
SHAWNEE
STROTHER
LUTHER
PERKINS-TYRON
PERKINS-TYRON

STROTHER
NINNEKAH
NEWCASTLE
TECUMSEH
LUTHER
LITTLE AXE

2:10
2:11
2:12.52
2:15
2:17
2:19

10:39
10:41
11:10
11:41
11:42
11:45

145’ 3”7
133" 4”7
117' 4”7
115" 77
107’ 10”
102’ 2”7

46’ 2 %"
44’ 2”
41

39’ 4”
38’ 11”
3810 %"

6’2"
6’ 0”
5710”7
5710”7
5 6”
5 6”

21'5”
21'0”
20'6”
20'5”
20" 2”
20'1”

NELL
HOEHENBERGER
CcoDy

JANTZEN

HILL

GRAHAM

BARNETT
KINSEY
CAHALL
SANDERSON
MAPLE
ANDERSON

KELLEY
HIGDON
ADAMS
ALLEN
DINSMORE
WRIGHT

ADAMS
FLUITT

LE CLAIRE
WELL
SHUFFIELD
PARK

BUCKMASTER
STRAYHORN
HOEHENBERGER
JEFFRIES

T. WAITT

M. WAITT

WEBB
BUCKMASTER
CYARNER
JAMES
PRIDEMORE
JAMES



